
Emeryville Resturants Open for Takeout and Delivery 

Delivery/Takeout Only Website Address Phone 

Baby Cafe https://www.babycaferestaurants.com/emeryville/ 5859 Shellmound
Baskins Robbins https://www.doordash.com/store/baskin-robbins-emeryville-49023/en-US
Best Coast Burritos http://www.bestcoastburritos.com/ 1400 Powell Street #C
Black Bear https://www.doordash.com/store/black-bear-diner-emeryville-531245/en-US
Black Diamond Café https://www.doordash.com/store/black-diamond-cafe-emeryville-524536/en-US 6399 Christie Ave (510) 922-9124
Branch Line Lounge https://www.branchlinebar.com/#menu 5885 Hollis Street, Suite 25
Burger King https://burgerking.com/store-locator/pickup-mode
Cafe Duette https://www.caffeduetto.net/ 646 Bay Street
California Pizza kitchen https://www.doordash.com/store/california-pizza-kitchen-emeryville-16969/en-US
Chevy's https://www.doordash.com/store/chevys-fresh-mex-emeryville-17105/en-US
Dee Spot https://www.doordash.com/store/dee-spot-oakland-151165/en-US
Denny's https://order.dennys.com/menu
Doyle Street Café https://www.doylestreetcafe.com/   5515 Doyle St Cafe 
Emery Bay https://postmates.com/merchant/emery-bay-cafa-emeryville 5857 Christie Ave (510) 652-9269
Hometown Heroes https://www.yelp.com/biz/hometown-heroes-east-bay-emeryville-2
Honor Kitchen & Cocktails https://www.doordash.com/store/honor-kitchen-cocktails-emeryville-478466/en-US
IHOP https://www.doordash.com/store/ihop-emeryville-184249/en-US
In The Kitchen Culinary https://www.itkculinary.com/takeout
Ike's https://www.doordash.com/store/ike-s-love-sandwiches-emeryville-42528/en-US
Jamba Juice https://www.jamba.com/ca/emeryville 5761 Christie Ave., (510) 596-0620
Lanesplitter Pizza & Pub https://www.doordash.com/store/lanesplitter-pizza-emeryville-48114/en-US 3645 San Pablo Avenue (510) 594-9400‎
Kentucky Fried Chicken https://locations.kfc.com/ca/emeryville/4501-san-pablo-avenue
Little Cesar's https://littlecaesars.com/en-us/store/9084?utm_source=google&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=localmaps&utm_content=9084
Los Cantaros https://www.loscantarostaqueria.com/Emeryville.html 4115 San Pablo 510-601-8545
Minnie Bell's Soul Movement https://www.minniebellssoul.com/ 5959 Shellmond 510-879-7199
Miyozen http://gotsushiandsake.com/ https://www.doordash.com/store/miyozen-emeryville-65076/en-US1147 40th 510-923-0311
Mama lamees https://www.mamalamees.com/limited-menu 5959 Shellmound 415-410-5976
Monster Pho 2 https://www.yelp.com/biz/monster-pho-2-emeryville 3900 Adelines 510-350-8531
Moomie's Cafe y Empanadas https://www.moomiescafe.com/ 1366 Powell Street (510) 735-9714‎
Nabi Q Korean BBQ http://nabiq.com/menu/ 5959 Shelllmound
Nothing Bundt Cake https://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/bakery/CA/emeryville?utm_source=google&utm_medium=gmb5745 Christie Ave 510-923-2253
Panda Express https://www.doordash.com/search/store/Panda%20Express%20emeryville/en-US
Panera https://locations.panerabread.com/ca/emeryville/1525-40th-street.html
Patata's https://www.patataskitchen.com/       Email patataskitchen@gmail.com 3986 Adeline St 510-844-4132
Peet's Coffee https://locations.peets.com/ll/US/CA/Emeryville/5959-Shellmound-Street*-Suite-85 5959 Shellmound Street (510) 844-0850‎
Pizza My Heart https://www.doordash.com/store/pizza-my-heart-emeryville-17800/en-US

Polaris Cafe https://polariscafe.square.site/ 5858 Horton St, 151
Rob Ben’s Restaurant and Lounge https://zmenu.com/rob-ben-s-restaurant-and-lounge-emeryville-online-menu/ 3627 San Pablo Ave 510-250-9636
Roba's Pizza http://www.robaspizza.com 2320 Powell St 510-547-7773
Rotten City Pizza https://www.doordash.com/store/rotten-city-pizza-emeryville-33594/en-US 6613 Hollis Street (510) 655-2489‎
Ruby's Cafe https://www.zmenu.com/rubys-cafe-emeryville-online-menu/ 6233 Hollis Street (510) 601-0622‎
Rudy's Can't Fail Cafe https://www.doordash.com/store/rudy-s-can-t-fail-cafe-emeryville-33012/en-US 4081 Hollis Street (510) 594-1221‎
Subways https://www.grubhub.com/food/subway/ca-emeryville
Starbucks Coffee‎ Target https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator/store/20033/target-oakland-t-2767-1555-40th-st-emeryville-ca-946083515-us1555 40th
Starbucks Coffee‎ - Christie https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator/store/16284/christie-shellmound-emeryville-5767-christie-avenue-emeryville-ca-946082412-us5767 Christie Avenue (510) 594-9341‎
Starbucks Coffee‎  - Pak n Save https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator/store/12163/emeryville-3839-emery-street-emeryville-ca-946083662-us3839 Emery Street (510) 547-8849‎
Summer Summer Thai Eatery https://www.summersummerthai.com/ 5885 Hollis 510-658-3234
Super Duper Burgers https://www.doordash.com/store/super-duper-burgers-emeryville-666474/en-US 5959 Shellmound Street (510) 652-9300‎
The Bureau 510 https://www.doordash.com/store/the-bureau-510-emeryville-13325/en-US 5800 Hollis 510-595-1000
Togo's https://www.togos.com/locations/emeryville/5751-christie-ave
Trader Vics https://www.doordash.com/store/trader-vic-s-emeryville-93454/en-US 9 Anchor Dr 510-653-3400
Wally's https://www.doordash.com/store/wally-s-cafe-emeryville-10749/en-US 3900 San Pablo 510-597-1303
Wazwan https://www.doordash.com/store/wazwan-indian-cuisine-emeryville-48838/en-US 5959 Shelllmound Suite 9 510-655-3398
WhyCook https://whycookalameda.com/emeryville/ 2000 Powell St #110 510-350-7575
Wing stop https://www.doordash.com/store/wingstop-emeryville-537504/en-US 4133 San Pablo Avenue 510-428-9464
Yuzo Ramen and Brofee https://www.yuzurb.com/ 1298 65th St #1 510-853-1525

Delivery of limited products offered 
Mr. Dewie's Emeryville  https://my-site-100080.square.site/  

Can order pints picked up at locations outside Emeryville
The Periodic Table https://www.theperiodictable.bar/ 

Email tpt@shibaramen.com to purchase bottles of sake, spirits, or beer
Polaris https://polariscafe.square.site/s/order#7

Order pantry goods for pickup such as yeast, flour spices and hand sanitizer
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